* INS. CASE OWNER	Milm /m	CC4/UK 180	1768 , D	TAB & LKK	
Surveyor	MST	DOI: ASSIGN	- 1 1 + W	e / Time	26-6-18
Pre-assign / CCU	FTE SLD W	4000		sistered in Merimen:	1782656
Insured Vehicle N	LORE	1100	Claim No. :	. 0999	9184 68
Insured Tel No.		HP;	Make / Model :	Honda U	erel
Excess Sec II :SS		DON: JR19/18	Place of Accident:	ctoma to	raport 72
Is driver the owne		Nature of Accident :	AV AV . DEDADE .	A	
If NO, Driver Na Driver Tel	110	(V/L: VER/NO)	Of GIA REPORT: Insured Liability:		REPORT: YES/NO
CHA YLLY	<u> </u>				
INSRS: WSP: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/ Time					
1 2 Ad	1	CR HOWS FOR / KIND	20 - 1911 19 12 118 No.	AGE n-Reporting ltr (1st): n-Reporting ltr (2nd)	DATE / PIC
	SM 44400 - X		Not	n-Reporting ltr (Final): iffication ltr (if non-pick	(un)
03/08/18	Jan 45	80001it	10 day : 7 - Cal	101:	4 23 -718
		~,		er call ltr to Ol:	ist: Handler Typist
24-8	FOR MA	NOATE LO	V-IN Afti	ification ltr (if non-picker call ltr to OI:	cup)
				horisation To Act: ease Voucher:	
		RECEIVED 8 6	The state of the s	al Repair Bill: Rental Invoice:	
	-	TOURIVED 0 0	Tov	ving Invoice X	
	× ×			A / GIA : dical Bill: //	
			PIR		
			Má LO	ndate/Reject Instructi	ion:
				ment Breakdown For	m:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:	1000	t-Repair Photos:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		nfirm by:	
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: (0-9-18)	days) Reduction:	% Fm	Ema	i Call
Final Liability: GST		Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	4,417	ail Call NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	
Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	SS 1, 179	days) 98.25		VIDEO	
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS 6.00 (570 ×)	a days)		OI MONI	NO ON
LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search	LLOR+LOULO	R + LOI Tick only or	ne]	- mill	Market
Medical:	ss 7.41		1) (Claim status; Normal	Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	88 -	(e.g. Tow/ Independe		Report Format:	
Legal Cost Total:	ss 10,346.45	Global Sum SS: 10,34	45. xx	Survey fee:	
FINAL PAYMENT		Confirm with:	Em		
Payee 1:	ss 10,345.xx	Name 1: CYUNA	11 MOTOR	WURK	PTE LTD
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	telegraph and the second state of the second	thurs 2			
Payer J. (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Mar. 1			

TOTAL

NAME ADDRESS

Home Tel.:

VIN:

Registration: SHA 4114 D

Technician:

Mileage:

432698

Time Printed 27.6.18 1:43 PM

Hyundai 05- Sonata (NF)

Front: Left

Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range
4"34"		-0°30' 0°30'
3°58°		3°50' 5°50'
37"09"		-0°05' 0°05'
11°58'		
16°33'		

Camber
Caster
Too
SAI
Included Angle
Turning Angle Diff.

Activat	BEFORE	Specified Range
A 1 (2 (2) (2) (2)	erut Olde	
2.0%		-0.30, 0.30,
3°17"		3°50' 5°50'
0°00'		-0°05' 0°05'
12°46'		
14°52'		

Front

Cross Camber Cross Caster Cross SAI Total Toe Cross Turn Diff.

Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range
2°28'		
0°41'		
-0°47'		
37"09"		-0°09' 0°09'

Rear: Left

Actual BEFORE Specified Range -1"23" -1"00" 0"00" -0"20" 0"00" 0"09"

Camber Toe

Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range
-1706		-1°00' 0°00'
0°01'		0.00.0.00.

Rear: Right

Rear

Cross Camber Total Toe Thrust Angle

Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range
-0°17'		
-0"19"		0°00' 0°19'
-0°10'		

CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO : SHA 4114D

MAKE

To Swing by (LEK)

DATE : 26.06.2018

TEL : 6542 5119 FAX : 6542 6039 AIG

			F1 1 70 1	T	
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	+	Amount
	Bonnet Levetel	4		S	1,151.80
	Bonnet Lock / L			S	48.80
	Front Bumper Cover 120 Men			5	538.80
	Front Bumper Sponge HH			S	136.30
	Front Bumper Reinforcement HH			\$	504.10
	Front Bumper Grille (LH) Crack			S	17.60
	Front Bumper Centre Grille			S	131.10-
	Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH) HA			S	22.40
	Front Bumper Protector (LH) 1/2+			S	29.20
	Headlamp Support Panel Assy Particle			S	1,023.00
	Headlamp (LH) broken	1,0		S	797.90
	Front Fender (LH) 6		()	S	593.00
	Front Fender Apron Panel (LH) Doubles			S	1,120.50
	Front Fender Shield (LH) of small			S	86.00
	Front Fender Retainer			S	9.20
	Front Wheel Rim (LH) A 154		Y	s	284.70
	Front Wheel Hub Cap (LH) Cut 5t			S	145.00
	Front Wheel Bearing & Dem			s	258.50
	Front Shock Absorber (Assy) (LH) A strylad			s	203.70
	Front Shock Absorber Mounting (LH) HH			S	72.00
	Front Shock Absorber Fork (LH)			\$	203.30
	Front Suspension Upper Arm (LH)			S	240.00
				5	1,025.00
	Front Drive Shaft (LH)	(4)			Transfer and the second
	Rack & Pinion Assy	***		S	2,093.00
	STG Tie Rod & obstacles			S	155.20
				S	66.50
	Stabilizer Bar was A HH			S	213.20
	Stabilizer Bar Bush (LH) ***			S	12.80
	Stabilizer Bar Link ≥ Non-			S	78.30
9	Stabilizer Bracket HH			S	23.00
	Front Suspension Lower Arm (LH) * Austerdan			S	685,20
	Knuckle Arm (LH) > distorted			. S	558.60
	Engine Crossmember - Hall Alasta Alasta			S	2,143.70
	ECU Bracket ►ta + ++			S	78.30
	ECU Unit the Dertan			S	4,028.30
	Controller (PWN) braken		g g	S	495.80
	Wiring-Engine HA		11914.70	S	3,187.40
	Wiring-Front & broken		10111	S	1,879.00
			16914.70		
	SUB TOTAL		12001	S	24,340.20
	LESS 20%			S	4,868.04
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL		1	S	19,472.16
	The state of the s		I .	1	

		T	Made Bullet	SHA 4114D
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount
	Front Fender Advertisement Logo (LH) N			S 100.00
	Front Tyre (LH) 3VC		100-00	\$ 207.00
				\$ 307.00
	Labour Charge			ICA AVORATEVARRE
	Panel Beating			S 1,600.00
	Spray Painting Charge	()		S 800.00
	Wiring Charge		ľ	S 100:00
	Tuff Kote			S 100.00
	Towing Charge			\$ 50.00
	Remove/Refix Undercarriage (FRT)			s 200.00
	FRT Wheel Alignment			S 120.00
	Remove/Refix Aircon & Refill Gas			\$ 150.00
	[다]			\$ 450.00
	Remove/Refix Dashboard		20 CON	
	Remove/Refix Fuse Box		1650/	\$ 180.00
	TOTAL LABOUR		HADDES N	\$ 3,750.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$ 23,529.16
	27/06/2018 @ 1230m			15281.76
	Hot Jutine			010000
	Hot dutine			R/S 8000/ Velicle UST 9 retri
	\$ olays			Velica
LKK	Auto Consultants hence notify			1.00
441142-13	depairer of the following			Wit
a 10.18	During Deformation energy and the second and the se			a tro
4 10 00	SUIT CHARGO PARTIE VILLE			THIN
- 7 mmg	party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" beals			
* Ouppor	PATTINET TOWNS (Mattern Cont.) and the Control of t			
	A company			
Acknow	fedged by Repairer			
Signatur Date:	180			
Politi.				
		i i		
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of th	e above ve	hicle. The final repa	ir quantum will

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SHA4114D (1363857826SG) [SLD4490D] TP COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD Jun 25 2018 3:00PM [LCRF Pte Ltd] Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte, Ltd. (Express) (AIG_SG_EXPRESS), sent on 06/09/2018 10:17 AM. From To

LKK_HQ

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$10494.70) - SHA4114D - Claim Handler: Tan, Wilson-KL Subject

Approved:10494.70.	
NAME	

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

To Whom It May Concern:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA 4114D / SLD 4490D ALONG Airport Terminal 2 Arrival ON 25.06.2018 I, Abdul Samad Bin Mohamad, NRIC NO. S 0133516B of Blk 206 Serangoon Central # 04-174 (S) 550206 Owner/hirer of motor vehicle Registration No SHA 4114D _____,insured by India International Insurance Pte Ltd under Policy No. MCOM 0015 do hereby authorize M/s Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd as my authorized representative to write, negotiate and settle claim on my behalf in my claim against the owner and/or Motor Vehicle Registration No. SLD 4490D in respect of the above mentioned accident. I also hereby authorize that the agreed settlement sum (cost of repair, loss of use, earnings and rental, Survey report fee, LTA fee & GIA report fee) be made in favour of my representative, M/s Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd and that the said payment be forwarded to them as full and final discharge of my claim. 25.06.2018 Dated: Signature: (Company's chop if necessary)

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From: Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 23 July 2018 10:07 AM

To: Eileen Yap

Cc: Admin A; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLD 4490D & SHA 4114D ON 25/06/2018 (15:15) ALONG

CHANGI AIRPORT TERMINAL 2 ARRIVAL

23 July 2018

LCRF PTE LTD

Policy Holder

Your Ref: SLD 4490D

Our Ref: CC4/LCR18011768/Dja3

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLD 4490D & SHA 4114D ON 25/06/2018 (15:15) ALONG CHANGI AIRPORT TERMINAL 2 ARRIVAL

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

We have received a claim from SHA 4114D against your insurance policy.

Based on the information on hand, we are of the opinion that we cannot be absolved from liability. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further gueries.

Best Regards, Joy Irene | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2409 | email: <u>joyirene@lkkauto.com|</u> Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/l. CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for S\$10,345.00 (Global Sum) for vehicle no. SHA 4114D that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 25/06/2018 (date) along AIRPORT T2 ARRIVAL (location) involving vehicle SLD 4490D. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 27/06/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no SHA 4114D make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SHA 4114D (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 6 (day) of 9 (month) 2018 (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor

Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd

ANK Autopois Singapore 5 8542-718 56804 182 Fax: 6 Reg. No: 2008

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

[&]quot;The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD

TAX INVOICE

ABDUL SAMAD BIN MOHAMAD	VEHICLE NO	DATE
APT BLK 206 SERANGOON CENTRAL	SHA 4114 D	06.08.2018
#04-174	MAKE	INVOICE NO
SINGAPORE 550206	HYUNDAI	8328
	MODEL SONATA	ACC DATE/TIME 25.06.2018 @ 15:10 HRS

Cost of Repair \$ 8,000.00

Sub-total \$ 8,000.00

Add: 7 % - GST \$ 560.00

Total \$ 8,560.00

(SINGAPORE DOLLARS: EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND SIXTY ONLY)



Our Ref: CT18060769

Date: 28 June 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

25/06/2018 @ 15:10 hrs

ALONG

AIRPORT TERMINAL 2 ARRIVAL.

INVOLVING

SLD4490D.

KERB/DIVIDER/PAVEMENT/HUMP/PLATFORM

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHA4114D (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to ABDUL SAMAD BIN MOHAMAD IC NO S0133516B a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$98.25 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

CLAP MINE

D.475	NAME OF DRIVER MILEAGE READING			MILEAGE TRAVELLED	HOURS OPERATED (TIME		MITALED I F				
DATE	NAME OF DRIVER		MILE	AGE	HEA	DING	13	(KM)	FROM	то	1 6
9/6/17	Samed.	3	0	5	9	7	2	348	9-05	1.30	
· Co CC+	Samad	3	0	4	ť	1	7	144	8.50	1634	
30/6/17	Lus	3	0	6	1	4	7	300	18-00	20100	
1717	Samod	3	0	6	1	5	2	44.	1050	13:35	
		(w	n	15	hoc	2				
77117	Samad	3	0	6.	2	1	1	38	13.35	1df	
11/10	Samol	3	0	6	4	0	2	-191	P-23	23:05	
slot sold	Abdut found 8 a	noha	MA	61	15	acc	186	end .	15:10	\$	
- 810xfolf	About Samad B &	noh	am	ad		R	Pa	Cast.	*	17:00	
× 1 2 × 2	271 4 3	1			1			101 B 4			1
										1	100
											0000

Vehicle Insurance Particulars Enquiry

https://vrl.lta.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/insEnquiryPaymentAck?FUNCTI...

> Back to OneMotoring

Vehicle Insurance Particulars Result

Vehicle No.

Incident Date/Time

Insurance Company Name

SLD4490D

25 Jun 2018 / 15:10:00 AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Print

OK

Save as PDF

Receipt

https://vrl.lta.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/completePayment?FUNCTION_L...

> Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Authority

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

25 Jun 2018 / 16:41:40

Receipt Date/Time: 25 Jun 2018 / 16:41:40

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180625-002061

Previous Receipt No. :

Business Transaction Reference Before Amou No. GST (SS) (S	at After GST
No.	
No. GST (S\$) (S	s) (S\$)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - SLD4490D	
As at 25 Jun 2018/15:10:00	
Insurance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.	
1 Insurance Enquiry - SLD4490D	
Enquiry Fee 7.00 0.	9 7.49
20180625164058861199	
Sub-Total 7,00 0.	9 7.49
Total Before Rounding 7.00 0.	9 7.49
Rounding Difference	0.04
Total Amount Payable	7.45
Paid By	
20180825164106570 Direct Debit: eNETS Debit (Internet Banking)	7,45
Total	7.45
Cash Change	0.00
Tendered Amount	7.45
Excess Refundable Amount	0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

Page 1 of 1 Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING	No. of Control	10					
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	29 Jun 2018 Edit Reg		26 Jun 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$8,000.00 Edit Estimates	\$\$8,000.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		
	Main	∏ R	eference	Claim De	tails	Documents	Show All		
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DI	TAILS			[Created	by adjuster]	Allow All to the		
Insured:	LCRF Pte	Ltd, Co. Reg. No	.: 201624597K, T	el: +6599999999					
Main Claimant:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co	. Reg. No.: 199303	821R				
Vehicle Reg No.:	SHA411	4D		Date of		8 15:00 - :59 s and 25 Days From	LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]		
Claim Type	TP / 136	3857826SG		Palicy/ Note N		18 (Comprehensive)			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SLD4490D				MCOMOD15	MCOM0015			
invirine 2000				Excess	E				
Repairer:	Chunni M 7162	otor Work Pte Li	d (HQ) Blk 10 Ang	Mo Kio Industrial P	ark 2A, #03-19 AM	K Autopoint, 568047	Ang Mo Kio - Tel: 6542		
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6419-	3000 [Handled b	y Tan, Wilson-KL]			
Claimant's Insurer:	India Int	ernational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 63476100					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	d by BRYAN TAN] [Final Rpt d	ue 06/07/2018]		
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED				View /	III Compose Case Mail		
 AIG_SG 	EXPRESS (06	/09/2018): Alert	- Adj Mandate App	proved (S\$10494.	70) - SHA4114D	- Claim Handler: Ta			
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS⊟			View All	Search Tasks Crea	te New Task Complete		
Due Date No results.	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created On Done?		

Page 1 of 4

Claim Documents

*SHA4114D (1363857826SG)

[SLD4490D]

TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Jun 25 2018 3:00PM

[LCRF Pte Ltd]

Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	~
Ν'n	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	lo por	Thumbnail	-
1	20/08/18 16:36	Front View Right	0	Load JPG	V
2	20/08/18 16:36	Front View Left	0	Load JPG	V
3	20/08/18 16:36	General View	0	Load JPG	[Z]
4	20/08/18 16:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	20/08/18 16:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	20/08/18 16:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	20/08/18 16:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	20/08/18 16:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	20/08/18 16:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	20/08/18 16:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	20/08/18 16:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	20/08/18 16:36	General View	0	Load JPG	~
13	20/08/18 16:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	20/08/18 16:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	20/08/18 16:36	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
16	20/08/18 16:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	20/08/18 16:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	20/08/18 16:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	20/08/18 16:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	20/08/18 16:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	20/08/18 16:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	20/08/18 16:36	General View	0	Load JPG	SZ.
23	20/08/18 16:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	20/08/18 16:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	20/08/18 16:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	20/08/18 16:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	20/08/18 16:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	20/08/18 16:36	General View	0	Load JPG	8
29	20/08/18 16:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	20/08/18 16:36	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
31	20/08/18 16:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
32	20/08/18 16:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
33	20/08/18 16:36	General View	0	Load JPG	V
34	20/08/18 16:36	General View	0	Load JPG	

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 per page	
Νo	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	ill Prin
35	20/08/18 16:36	General View	● Load JPC	anne.
36	20/08/18 16:36	General View	Load JPG	area.
37	20/08/18 16:36	General View	€ Load JPG	-
38	20/08/18 16:36	Odometer Reading	O Load JPG	-
39	20/08/18 16:36	Chassis Number	O Load JPC	
40	20/08/18 16:36	General View	D Load JPG	1
41	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	O Load JPG	-
42	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	O Load JPG	-
43	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	D Load JPC	
44	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	D Load JPC	
		ASSESSMENT PROPERTY AND ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT AND ASSESSMENT AND ASSESSMENT AND ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT AND ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT AND ASSESSMENT ASSESSMEN		_
45	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	O Load 3PG	-
46	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	D Load JPC	
47	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	-
48	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	O Load JPG	
49	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	6 Load JPG	- Marian
50	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	-
51	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3PG	-
52	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	-
53	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	topus
54	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	-
55	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	
56	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	-
57	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	-
58	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	① Load JPG	-
59	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	-
60	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	
61	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	
62	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	
63	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	V
64	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	N.
65	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	V
66	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	D Load JPG	V
67	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	3
68	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	Y
69	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	[2]
70	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	V
71	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3PG	W
72	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	V
73	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	V
74	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	
75	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	Eoad 3PG	V
76	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	€ Load JPG	₩.
77	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	V
78	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	Load 3PG	V
79	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	2
80	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	V
81	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	-
82	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	V
83	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	♠ Load JPG	V

Lett	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 per page	Y	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		mbnail	· Contraction of the Contraction
B4	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	¥
85	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
86	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
87	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	4
88	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	1 Loa	d JPG	₩.
89	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	3 Loa	d JPG	V
90	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	⑤ Loa	d JPG	V
91	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	◎ Loa	d JPG	V
92	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	€ Loa	d JPG	V
93	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	€ Los	d JPG	✓
94	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	1 Loa	d JPG	V
95	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	1 Loa	d JPG	V
96	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	1 Loa	d JPG	V
97	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	① Loa	d JPG	V
98	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	D Loa	d JPG	V
99	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
100	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
101	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	1000	d JPG	V
102	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
103	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
104	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
105	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	[Z]
106	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	∀
107	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo			-
108	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	
109	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	10070	d JPG	-
110	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	SZ
111	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
112	20/08/18 16:38	Anna Colonia Adena Colonia		d JPG	V
	Transference, Francisco	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
113	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	Y
114	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
115		Reinspection Photo		d JPG	Ø
116	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	10.00	d JPG	[2]
117	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
118	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
119	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
120	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	\square
121	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
122	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
123	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
124	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
125	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
126	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	€ Load	d JPG	V
127	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
128	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
129	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	② Load	d JPG	V
130	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	d JPG	\checkmark
31	20/08/18 15:38	Reinspection Photo	① Load	d JPG	V
32	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	d JPG	V
133	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	O Load	d JPG	V

Lett	ers/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔍	V
Nio	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
134	20/08/18 16:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
135	20/08/18 16:38	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	₩.
136	20/08/18 16:38	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{v}}$
137	20/08/18 16:38	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
138	20/08/18 16:38	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
139	20/08/18 16:38	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
140	20/08/18 16:38	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
141	20/08/18 16:38	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
142	20/08/18 16:38	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
143	20/08/18 16:38	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
144	20/08/18 16:38	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
145	20/08/18 16:38	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
146	20/08/18 16:38	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
147	20/08/18 16:38	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
148	20/08/18 16:38	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per	page 🔽	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	liganierona.	Thumbnail	-
1	27/06/18 20:13	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO AIG DD 26.06.2018	0	Load PDF	
2	27/06/18 20:13	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 26.06.2018	0	Load PDF	
3	27/06/18 20:13	NOTIFICATION FROM WORKSHOP + TP ESTIMATE + TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
4	10/07/18 13:25	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
5	23/07/18 10:08	LETTER TO LCRF	0	Load PDF	
6	27/08/18 12:51	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
7	27/08/18 12:51	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
8	12/09/18 10:23	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
9	12/09/18 10:23	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
10	12/09/18 10:23	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	29/06/18 11:58	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TEA	8.8		
IEM	JVI.		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLD4490D (Insd veh) SHA4114D (TP veh)			Model:			CRDI AT ABS 2WD 4DR			
Date of Accident:	25/06/2018			1			TURBO (A)			
Date of Flooring	120,00,20	7.10								N. 20
Global Sum Settlem	ent :	[X] Yes		1] No)				
Repair Estimate			: \$	-	25	5,176.	20			
Final Repair Cost			: \$		10	345.0	00			
Loss of Use			: \$					12	.00 da	ys at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)			: \$				T	12	da	ys
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$				T			
Others:			: \$							
			: \$							
Final Settlement Su	m		: \$		10	345.0	00			
Is Third Party World	kshop Gl	A Registered?	?	I] YI	ES	1	x]	NO	(Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA R	egistered	Workshop:			Agreed	Liabil	itv		100	(%)
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab		(%)	chair		 Assesse	ed Lia	bilit	y (*):_		3OLA Scenario No: (%) OLA does not apply.
Remarks										
										
Payment Instruction	n: Payee	's Breakdown								
Payment Instruction 1) Chunni Motor \			1			: \$				10,345.0
						: S				10,345.0
1) Chunni Motor \						-234				10,345.0
1) Chunni Motor \ 2)						: \$				10,345.0

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

Page 1 of 4 Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/LCR18011768/DJA3Q2

12/09/2018 Date:

REFERENCE

Reg. Date:

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

0999994818 Policy No:

Odometer:

Claimant Vehicle No:

SHA4114D

Insured Vehicle No: SLD4490D

Nature of Claim:

Date of Loss: 25/06/2018

TP Claim No: 1363857826SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: **SHA4114D**

HYUNDAI SONATA NF, 2.0 CRDI AT ABS 2WD Make & Model:

Engine No: D4EAB965380

4DR TURBO (A) 31/05/2011 (Man. Year: 2011)

Chassis No: KMHET41VMBA811422

432698 km

Colour: Blue

Engine Capacity: 1991 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Steering (Serviceable): Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Sum Insured (S\$):

Front Tyre Size: 215/60 R16 215/60 R16 Rear Tyre Size: Front Left Side: West Lake 5 mm Rear Left Side: West Lake 5 mm Front Right Side: West Lake 5 mm Rear Right Side: West Lake 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		19,779.16	13,631.76	6,147.40	31.08
Miscellaneous Items	,	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		3,750.00	1,650.00	2,100.00	56.00
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items Labour Paintwork Labour Towing Calculated Approved Total (+ GST		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	23,529.16	15,281.76	8,247.40	35.05
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		8,000.00		
	(S\$)	23,529.16	8,000.00	15,529.16	66.00
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,647.04	560.00	1,087.04	66.00
	Nett Amount (S\$)	25,176.20	8,560.00	16,616.20	66.00
	+ Loss of Use (12.0 x S\$	50.00/day) (S\$)	600.00		
	+ Car Rental (12.0 x S\$	98.25/day) (S\$)	1,179.00		
	+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	7.45		
	Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	10,346.45		
	Global Sum S	Settlement (S\$)	10,345.00		

INSPECTION

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Date of Assignment:

26/06/2018

Date Inspected:

27/06/2018 Inspected At:

Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd (HQ)

Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A, #03-

19 AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047

Estimated Period of Repair:

10.0 days

Adjuster: BRYAN TANI

Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Rec	omn	non	dar	1 D	arte
	OHILL	100	$\cup \leftarrow \cup$		au 15

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*BONNET	Dented	1,151.80 FL	*1,151.80 FL
2	1		*BONNET LOCK	Repair	48.80 FL	*-FL
3	1		*FRONT BUMPER COVER	Broken	538.80 FL	*538.80 FL
4	1		*FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	Not Necessary	136.30 FL	*-FL
5	1		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Not Necessary	504.10 FL	*-FL
6	1		*FRONT BUMPER GRILLE (LH)	Cracked	17.60 FL	*17.60 FL
7	1		*FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE	Cracked	131.10 FL	*131.10 FL
8	1		*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH)	Not Necessary	22.40 FL	*-FL
9	1		*FRONT BUMPER PROTECTOR (LH)	Bent	29.20 FL	*29.20 FL
10	1		*HEADLAMP SUPPORT PANEL ASSY	Dented	1,023.00 FL	*1,023.00 FL
11	1		*HEADLAMP (LH)	Broken	797.90 FL	*797.90 FL
12	1		*FRONT FENDER (LH)	Buckled	593.00 FL	*593.00 FL
13	1		*FRONT FENDER APRON PANEL (LH)	Dented	1,120.50 FL	*1,120.50 FL
14	1		*FRONT FENDER SHIELD (LH)	Deformed	86.00 FL	*86.00 FL
15	1		*FRONT FENDER RETAINER	Not Necessary	9.20 FL	*-FL
16	1		*FRONT WHEEL RIM (LH)	Bent	284.70 FL	*284.70 FL
17	1		*FRONT WHEEL HUB CAP (LH)	Cut / Bent	145.00 FL	*145.00 FL
18	1		*FRONT WHEEL BEARING	Damaged	258.50 FL	*258.50 FL
19	1		*FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER (ASSY) (LH)	Distorted	203.70 FL	*203.70 FL
20	1		*FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER MOUNTING (LH)	Not Necessary	72.00 FL	*- FL
21	1		*FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER FORK (LH)	Distorted	203.30 FL	*203.30 FL
22	1		*FRONT SUSPENSION UPPER ARM (LH)	Distorted	240.00 FL	*240.00 FL
23	1		*FRONT DRIVE SHAFT (LH)	Not Necessary	1,025.00 FL	*-FL
24	1		*RACK & PINION ASSY	Not Necessary	2,093.00 FL	*-FL
25	1		*STG TIE ROD	Distorted	155.20 FL	*155.20 FL
26	1		*STG TIE END	Distorted	66.50 FL	*66.50 FL
27	1		*STABILIZER BAR	Not Necessary	213.20 FL	*- FL
28	1		*STABILIZER BAR BUSH (LH)	Not Necessary	12.80 FL	*-FL
29	1		*STABILIZER BAR LINK	Not Necessary		
30	1		*STABILIZER BRACKET	Not Necessary	78.30 FL	*-FL
31	1			Distorted	23.00 FL	*-FL
32	1		*FRONT SUSPENSION LOWER ARM (LH)		685.20 FL	*685.20 FL
33	1		*KNUCKLE ARM (LH)	Distorted	558.60 FL	*558.60 FL
34	1		*ENGINE CROSSMEMBER	Distorted	2,143.70 FL	*2,143.70 FL
35	1		*ECU BRACKET	Bent	78.30 FL	*78.30 FL
	- 23		*ECU UNIT	Dented	4,028.30 FL	*4,028.30 FL
36	1		*CONTROLLER (PWN)	Broken	495.80 FL	*495.80 FL
37	1		*WIRING-ENGINE	Not Necessary	3,187.40 FL	*-FL
38	1		*WIRING-FRONT	Broken	1,879.00 FL	*1,879.00 FL
39	1		*FRONT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH)	Necessary	100.00 FS	*100.00 FS
40	1		*FRONT TYRE (LH)	Serviceable	207.00 FS	*-FS
	nchise	part s-spcr	ett. L=ListItemDisc List Item Discount on L Items	Sub Total (S\$) 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	24,647.20 4,868.04	17,014.70 3,382.94
				Total Parts (S\$)	19,779.16	13,631.76

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	1,600.00	600.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	800.00	540.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	100.00	30.00
4	TUFF KOTE	New	100.00	40.00
5	TOWING CHARGE	New	50.00	0.00
3	REMOVE/REFIX UNDERCARRIAGE (FRT)	New	200.00	150.00
7	FRT WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	120.00	60.00
3	REMOVE/REFIX AIRCON & REFILL GAS	New	150.00	0.00
9	REMOVE/REFIX DASHBOARD	New	450.00	180.00
10	REMOVE/REFIX FUSE BOX	New	180.00	50.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	3,750.00	1,650.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >